
Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadrgarh-124507 

Class 
Pre Nur 

Nursery 
K.G 

Ist 

Ilnd 

llrd 

IVth 

VI 

VI 

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL 

VIlI 

IX 

X 

XI(Arts) 

Affiliated to C.B,S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085 

XI(COM.) 
XI (Science) 
XII(Arts) 

XI(COM.) 

XIl (Science) 

Principal 

FEES STRUCTURE 2026- 2027 

Annual Charge 
7000 

7000 

7000 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

8500 

11500 

11500 

11500 

11600 

11600 

Jhajjar(HR) 

11600 

St. Stephen's Indian 
School 

Omaxe City, North Avenue Sec-15, Bahadurgarh (HR.) 

CBSE Aff. No.: 531779 

Monthly Fees 
1600 

1700 

1800 

2050 

2150 

2200 

2300 

2400 

2550 

2600 

2650 

3050 

3150 

3800 

4000 

4200 

4000 

4200 

4400 

Exam Fee + Activity Fee 
2000 

2100 

2100 

2200 

2200 

2250 

2400 

2600 

3000 

3050 

3100 

3150 

3400 
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