



ॐ
!! विद्या सर्वत्र पूज्यते !!

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL

Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507

Jhajjar(HR)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085

FEES STRUCTURE 2026– 2027

Class	Annual Charge	Monthly Fees	Exam Fee + Activity Fee
Pre Nur	7000	1600	2000
Nursery	7000	1700	2100
K.G	7000	1800	2100
Ist	8500	2050	2200
IInd	8500	2150	2200
IIIrd	8500	2200	2250
IVth	8500	2300	2400
V	8500	2400	2600
VI	8500	2550	3000
VII	8500	2600	3050
VIII	8500	2650	3100
IX	8500	3050	3150
X	8500	3150	3400
XI(Arts)	11500	3800	
XI(COM.)	11500	4000	
XI (Science)	11500	4200	
XII(Arts)	11600	4000	
XII(COM.)	11600	4200	
XII (Science)	11600	4400	

Principal
Principal
St. Stephen's Indian School
Omaxe City, North Avenue
Sec-15, Bahadurgarh (HR.)
CBSE Aff. No.: 531779
16/2/26